CONTRACT NO.: D6D3.POC.008

ROUTE: Various

PROJECT: Miscellaneous Concrete Construction

WBS NO.:6.102419.9DATE:12/20/2018

COUNTY: Bladen & Columbus

						Eastern Earthscapes		Browe Const. Co., Inc.		Cooper Const. Service		Carolina Earth Movers	
LINE	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
10	0000100000-N	Mobilization	10	EA			\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	
20	0000915000-E	Removal of Concrete Curb Ramp	2	EA			\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	
30	0000930000-E	Removal of Concrete Curb and Gutter	50	LF	Bid Package pulled from Award consideration by the Contractor. Therefore, no Bid Data will be displayed. Contractor.		\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$17.50	\$875.00	
40	0000960000-E	Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch	5	SY		Š	\$45.00	\$225.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	
50	0000960000-E	Removal of Concrete Island	5	SY		jact	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	
60	0000960000-E	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	24	SY		\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$56.00	\$1,344.00		
70	0036000000-E	Undercut Excavation	15	CY		С Ф ~	\$38.00	\$570.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$42.00	\$630.00	
80	0106000000-E	Borrow Excavation	50	CY		yec	\$38.00	\$1,900.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$37.50	\$1,875.00	
90	0156000000-E	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	30	SY		tion by displa	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	
100	1121000000-E	Aggregate Base Course	75	Ton		'Award considera o Bid Data will be	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	
110	2542000000-E	1'-6" Concrete Curb and Gutter, Std. 846.01	50	LF			\$53.00	\$2,650.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	
120	2549000000-E	2'-6" Concrete Curb and Gutter, Std. 846.01	350	LF			\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$100.00	\$35,000.00	\$38.50	\$13,475.00	
130	260000000-N	Retrofit Existing Curb Ramp	2	EA	· · · ·		\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	
140	260500000-N	Concrete Curb Ramp, Std. 848.06	4	EA	Bid Package pulled from Therefore, n	Ξ Ω	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$7,400.00	
150	261200000-N	6" Concrete Driveway	350	SY			\$75.00	\$26,250.00	\$150.00	\$52,500.00	\$62.50	\$21,875.00	
160	2619000000-E	4" Concrete Paved Ditch, Std. 850.01	50	SY			\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	
170	2647000000-N	5" Monolithic Concrete Island (Surface Mounted), Std. 852.01	100	SY			\$113.00	\$11,300.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$72.00	\$7,200.00	
180	2655000000-N	5" Monolithic Concrete Island (Keyed In), Std. 852.01	100	SY			\$113.00	\$11,300.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$72.00	\$7,200.00	
190	2591000000-E	4" Concrete Sidewalk, Std. 848.01	100	SY			\$68.00	\$6,800.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$44.50	\$4,450.00	
200	4585000000-N	Traffic Control (Shoulder Closure)	5	EA			\$525.00	\$2,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	
210	4585000000-N	Traffic Control (Two Lane)	5	EA			\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$44,000.00	
220	4585000000-N	Traffic Control (Multi-Lane)	5	EA			\$2,550.00	\$12,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	
			тот	AL		\$0.00		\$144,495.00		\$198,400.00 **		\$229,474.00	

** Corrected Upon Bid Review